Recording Requested by:		1명 비회관 위하여 2017년 1월 17일	. <u>79_Page</u> 156
Uccountil Ucdacarca na.	69947	Wells Fargo Realty	Servides
Wells Fargo Realty	Services, Inc.	on this <u>2nd</u> day of <u>Julv</u> at 1:27 o'clock	_ A.D. 17 P M, and duly
and When Recorded Mail to:		recorded in Vol. <u>M79</u> of	
John E. & Gerd Emery		2000 15608	
4633 Olive	1763	Wm D. MILNE, CO	unty Clerk
Montclair, CA. 9		By Birnetha Shet	1 CA Deputy
		Fee $\frac{$3.00}{$$ Space above this line f	or recorder's use ——
Mail tax statement to	Consideration 8	토 국왕은 동안 있는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는	
above until further	Affix I.R.S. S_None	_ in this space	
notice.	Bargain and S	Sale Deed	
	June 22nd ., 19.79	by Wells Fargo Real	y Services, Inc.,
THIS DEED, dated as Trustee, under	Trust No. 0154 , a C	alifornia corporation, hereine	fter called "Grantor,"
	nd Gerd Emery, Husband		
to <u>Outri Be milery</u>			
hereinafter called "Grantee."			
	WITNES	SETH:	
	그럼 선수님 와는 왜 물건이라. 그는 그는 것	승규는 방법을 많은 것이 있는 것이다.	1 · 1 hu acknowl
edged, does by these presen following described real pro	valuable consideration to it paid ts grant, bargain, sell and convey operty situated in the County of Block 11 of SPRAGUE RI	Klamth, State of Orego	<b>n.</b>
recorded in 1	records of said County.		
(2) (	Taxes for the fiscal year 19 <u>69</u> .1 Covenants, conditions, reservations matters appearing of record.	s, easements, restrictions, rights	, rights of way, and all
TOGETHER WITH all an	d singular the tenements, heredita opertaining to any and all of the r inder and remainders, rents, issue	real property neremanove descri-	rivileges and easements bed and defined and the
TO HAVE AND TO H	IOLD said real property hereinab EOF, said Wells Fargo R	ove described and defined un	
		teatty bervices, me,	as Trustee, a
IN WITNESS WHER			
IN WITNESS WHER California	corporation, the orporation, the orporate seal to be hereto affixed l	Grantor herein has caused its co	rporate name to be here-
IN WITNESS WHER California unto subscribed and its co the date first above written.	corporation, the formation is a seal to be hereto affixed h	Grantor herein, has caused its co by its proper officers thereunto Wells Fargo Realt	rporate name to be here- duly authorized, as of <u>Services, Inc.,</u>
IN WITNESS WHER California unto subscribed and its co the date first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS Ange	corporation, the formation is a seal to be hereto affixed h	Grantor herein, has caused its co by its proper officers thereunto	rporate name to be here- duly authorized, as of <u>Services, Inc.,</u>
IN WITNESS WHER California unto subscribed and its co the date first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Los Ange On June 22, J	corporation, the rporate seal to be hereto affixed b eles 979 before me, the under- for said County and State, person-	Grantor herein, has caused its co by its proper officers thereunto <u>Wells Fargo Realtr</u> as Trustee, under	rporate name to be here- duly authorized, as of <u>Services, Inc.,</u>
IN WITNESS WHER California unto subscribed and its co the date first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS Ange On Tune 22, J signed, a Notary Public in and ally appeared Norfleet	corporation, the rporate seal to be hereto affixed b eles	Grantor herein, has caused its co by its proper officers thereunto <u>Wells Fargo Realty</u> as Trustee, under By	rporate name to be here- duly authorized, as of <u>Services, Inc.,</u>
IN WITNESS WHER California unto subscribed and its co the date first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Los Ange On Tune 22, J signed, a Notary Public in and ally appeared <u>Norfleet</u> to me to be the <u>Vice</u> <u>Marilyn J. McDuff</u>	corporation, the frporate seal to be hereto affixed l eles} SS. <u>979</u> before me, the under- for said County and State, person- <u>J</u>	Grantor herein, has caused its co by its proper officers thereunto <u>Wells Fargo Realtr</u> as Trustee, under	rporate name to be here- duly authorized, as of <u>v Services, Inc.,</u> Trust No. <u>0154</u>
IN WITNESS WHER California unto subscribed and its co the date first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Los Ange On	corporation, the forporate seal to be hereto affixed by the seal to be hereto affixed by the seal of the under- Ja HOWELL	Grantor herein, has caused its co by its proper officers thereunto $\frac{Wells Fargo Realty}{as Trustee, under}$ By Horfleet J.Howell, Y My Manufactors Assister	rporate name to be here- duly authorized, as of <u>Services, Inc.,</u> Trust No. <u>0154</u> .ce President
IN WITNESS WHER California unto subscribed and its co the date first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Los Ange On hune 22, ]] signed, a Notary Public in and ally appeared <u>Norfleet</u> to me to be the <u>Vice</u> <u>Marilyn J. McDuffi</u> <u>Assistant</u> Secreta the within Instrument, known ecuted the within Instrument, known	corporation, the forporate seal to be hereto affixed to be hereto be he	Grantor herein, has caused its co by its proper officers thereunto <u>Wells Fargo Realtr</u> as Trustee, under By By By Howell, Y	rporate name to be here- duly authorized, as of <u>Services, Inc.,</u> Trust No. <u>0154</u> Ce President
IN WITNESS WHER California unto subscribed and its co the date first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Los Ange On hune 22, J signed, a Notary Public in and ally appeared <u>Norfleet</u> to me to be the <u>Vice</u> <u>Marilyn J. McDuff</u> <u>Assistant</u> Secreta the within Instrument, known ecuted the within Instrument on the within Instrument pursua- its board of directors.	corporation, the forporate seal to be hereto affixed to be hereto be he	Grantor herein, has caused its co by its proper officers thereunto Wells Fargo Realty as Trustee, under By Worfleet J.Howell, Y WMM Assister arilyn J. McDuffie	rporate name to be here- duly authorized, as of <u>v Services, Inc.,</u> Trust No. <u>0154</u> Ce President <u>Ce President</u> <u>Secretary</u> <u>official Seat</u> KARFN A. STARK
IN WITNESS WHER California unto subscribed and its co the date first above written. STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Los Ange On Los Ange On Inne 22, J signed, a Notary Public in and ally appeared <u>Norfleet</u> to me to be the <u>Vice</u> <u>Marilyn J. McDuffi</u> <u>Assistant</u> Secreta the within Instrument, known ecuted the within Instrument, known ecuted the within Instrument pursue	corporation, the forporate seal to be hereto affixed to be hereto be he	Grantor herein, has caused its co by its proper officers thereunto Wells Fargo Realty as Trustee, under By Worfleet J.Howell, Y WMM Assister arilyn J. McDuffie	rporate name to be here- duly authorized, as of <u>r Services, Inc.,</u> Trust No. <u>0154</u> Ce President <u>Ce President</u> Int Secretary

-

÷

第二日 おうちょう かんてい たいかい たいやすい ひい